
Roosevelt High School - Early College Studies 

Freshman Orientation 2020 

Agenda 

 

August 27​th 

 
● 9:00  a.m. -Last names beginning with 

letters A-F (Auditorium) 
 

● 10:00  a.m. -Last names beginning with 
letters G-N (Auditorium) 
 

● 11:00  a.m. -Last names beginning with 
letters O-T (Auditorium) 
 

● 12:00  p.m. -Last names beginning with 
letters U-Z (Auditorium) 

 
Sign-In​ -Complete Covid-19 Questionnaire  

 
Meet the Principal, Mr. DeChent  

● Ms. Asencio- 9th grade Assistant Principal 
 

Guidance Counselor, Ms. Zerafa  
● (Auditorium) 

 
Tour of the Building 
 
Laptop Distribution 

● (Room 204) 
 

August 28​th 

 

ZOOM MEETING-10:00 a.m. 
● Meeting ID:​ 864 0158 1461 
● Passcode:​ KTF 9IT 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



CONTACT INFORMATION- 9TH GRADE TEACHERS 
 

Teacher Subject Email 

Mr. Ortiz Science aortiz2@yonkerspublicschools.org 

Ms. German  Science ggerman@yonkerspublicschools.org 

Ms. Nelson Science onelson@yonkerspublicschools.org 

Ms. Presto Science kpresto@yonkerspublicschools.org 

Ms. Casey Science mcasey1@yonkerspublicschools.org 

Ms. McGovern Science smcgovern@yonkerspublicschools.org 

Ms. Turner Social Studies mturner@yonkerspublicschools.org 

Ms. Schwan Social Studies lschwan@yonkerspublicschools.org 

Ms. Miano Social Studies nmiano@yonkerspublicschools.org 

Mr. Fairclough Social Studies ifairclough@yonkerspublicschools.org 

Ms. DeGaetano Social Studies mdegaetano@yonkerspublicschools.org 

Ms. Parrotta Social Studies dparrotta@yonkerspublicschools.org 

Mr. Kryeziu Social Studies lkryeziu@yonkerspublicschools.org 

Mrs. Reggina English kreggina@yonkerspublicschools.org 

Mr. Nacerino English anacerino@yonkerspublicschools.org 

Ms. Medranda English kmedranda@yonkerspublicschools.org 

Mr. Lopez English clopez2@yonkerspublicschools.org 

Ms. Santini English ssantini@yonkerspublicschools.org 

Ms. Piccininni English apiccininni@yonkerspublicschools.org 

Ms. Yonelunas Math jyonelunas@yonkerspublicschools.org 

Ms. Brigante Math mbrigante@yonkerspublicschools.org 

Mr. Djurkinjak Math bdjurkinjak@yonkerspublicschools.org 

 


